

OD-27

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2004 (Old No: GA/2125/2004)
In CS/548/1934

Vs

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 5th May, 2022.

The Court: This application has been appearing in the Warning List. The names of the parties do not appear in the Daily Cause List. The Department is directed to produce the records of this case.

The Registrar, Original Side is directed to ensure that the aforesaid directions are carried out.

Let this matter appear on 16th May, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)